

Pachet

I.D.: 89521519

Data publicarii	15.11.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.947,53 RON - 1.947,53 RON

Descriere: 1 3043506 BATERIE POLA 1.0 NEGRU 1,00 BUC 333,62 333,62 19 63,38 2 3043507 BATERIE LINA EXTRACTIBIL NEGRU 1,00 BUC 419,33 419,33 19 79,67 3 3043822 CAPAC WC MDF SAVINI ALB LUCIOS CWATHQ 5,00 BUC 57,98 289,91 19 55,08 4 2013471 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L100 PVC 1,00 BUC 14,75 14,75 19 2,80 5 3040434 RACORD WC EXT. INSERT.MET.250-558MM 1,00 BUC 16,93 16,93 19 3,22 6 3043982 SIFON PISOAR PLASTIC 451-1 1/4 30950161 5,00 BUC 16,81 84,03 19 15,97 7 1014759 ROLA 50M MYM 3X1,5 (H05VV-F) T 1,00 ROL 147,90 147,90 19 28,10 8 3020090 RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL INSERTIE INOX 1224 1,00 BUC 32,77 32,77 19 6,23 9 3030388 BATERIE NEW NEON SPALATOR MONTAJ PERETE 1,00 BUC 208,40 208,40 19 39,60 10 2020180 USITA VIZITARE 200X300MM 1,00 BUC 15,86 15,86 19 3,01 11 5013231 SILICON SANIT.CERESIT CS15 TRANSP 280 ML 2,00 BUC 24,05 48,10 19 9,14 12 5013230 SILICON SANIT.CERESIT CS15 ALB 280 ML 2,00 BUC 22,60 45,19 19 8,59 13 1047607 ORION BLOC 4 PRIZE CU CP SI PROT COPII 5,00 BUC 16,28 81,39 19 15,46 include taxa verde 0,11 lei/BUC 14 2001616 REDUCTIE A581 1/2-3/8 MF 1,00 BUC 2,76 2,76 19 0,52 15 3026157 AERATOR LAVOAR 24X1 PCH2W FERRO 10,00 BUC 5,88 58,82 19 11,18 16 1020379 CUPLA CAUCIUC 1329 5,00 BUC 7,22 36,09 19 6,86 include taxa verde 0,07 lei/BUC 17 1059773 FISA CU INEL EXTRAG 2P+E 16A NEG 050328 10,00 BUC 11,17 111,68 19 21,22 include taxa verde 0,08 lei/BUC
